

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 726 of 2020

The New India Assurance Company Limited **Versus** Dilshad Kaur Siddhu

2	(through video conference)
24.08.2020	None for the appellant. Post this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge